06.03 /IBepu kaOuHbI BOAUTES (1€TATH)

=F

[
1 |
| |f//
e e o e e i I..,../.f

Y 4

i .
_ ] 1 ........._ _....._
_ r —— 1 [} |
i re \
> \e |
|
I
|
J

L ————




Ne B Ne o
HanmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue
pPUCYHKE| KaraJory

001 | 2973180874 |/IBepb nepeansis geBas
002 | 2973180884 |[IBeps nepeaHsis npasast
003 | 2928050164 YacTp ety )KecTKo

YKpeTUIeHHAs
004 | 2928100164 |Ilanen
005 | 3111108850 |llaitba nmpyxuHHas 10 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720
006 | 3091150420 |bont M10 x 16 1SO 4762 - 8.8 MKS 720
007 | 2973520294 YacTp neTiin )KecTKo

YKpeTIeHHAs
008 | 2950510214 |IIpyxuHa
009 | 2954166064 |[Ipoduib
011 | 2954161024 |IIpodunsb 1750 mm
012 | 2954163014 |IIpoduib 1250 mm
013 | 2940070074 |Crekmno
014 | 2954161004 |Ilpoknaaka
016 | 3111108830 |laitba nmpyxuHHas 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
017 |3091116890 |boat M6 x 12 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720
023 | 2940070084 |Crexio nBepu
024 | 2954161044 |Pama neBas
025 | 2954161064 [Pama mpaBas
030 | 2976230054 |I1nanka
031 | 3091132780 |bonT camoHape3aronuii 3,9 x9,51S0 1481 - St MKS 720
033 | 2951390014 |ITpoOka
035 | 3111105340 |I1laiiba 5,3 CSN 02 1702.0 MKS 720
036 |3091116710 |bonT M5 x 12 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720
042 | 2976250164 |[lnmanka HampaBIsroIas mpaBas
045 | 2928100144 |ITaner 3anep KU
053 | 2928250084 [Ponuk 3aep:KKH
054 | 2928050354 YacTp neTiin )KecTKo

YKpeTIeHHAs
055 | 2928400344 |Kprok 3amep>KKu
057 | 4434001530 |3epkano 3agHero BUaa TYP 51.3310.127
062 | 2976250154 |[1manka HampaBJIsIONMIAs JeBast
068 | 4438880070 |/lep:xarensb 3epkaina 970
069 | 3091121680 |bont M6 x 16 ISO 2009 - 5.8 MKS 720
070 |3091116930 |boat M6 x 20 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720
071 | 3111105350 |I1laiiba 6,4 CSN 02 1702.15 MKS 720
072 | 3111108830 |llaitba npyxuHHas 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
073 | 2989301614 |I1laiiba
074 | 4433320100 |3epkaino 3agHEr0 BUIA Z350.104P
075 | 2989301174 |l1laiiba
076 | 2954160204 [KnuH pacriopHbIH 1500 mm
077 |3091113180 |boat M6 x 25 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720
078 | 2976300124 |CtexnonoabeMHUK
079 | 2973560404 |Pyuka




	06.03 Двери кабины водителя (детали)

